30566	B	ARGAIN AND SALE DEED	IGHT 1990 STEVENS. NESS LAW PUBLISHING	
KNOW AL	L MEN BY THESE PRESENT		Vol.m9/_Page_	
.oftheStat	eofOregon		, hereinafte	orporation er called granto
		, Brann, Surgann, Sen	and convey unto volturn	oAdamo
tenements, heredit. ofKlamath	grantee, and unto grantee's hei aments and appurtenances the State of Oregon, desc	rs, successors and ass reunto belonging or in cribed as follows, to-w	igns all of that certain real p anywise appertaining, situate it:	roperty with thed in the Count
	Falls Forest Estates asterly 400' m/l of th, State of Oregon	Sycan Unit, T Lot 14, Block	he Northerly 1,250 16, Located in the	' m/l County
				- 
ed to do so by orde	hereof, the grantor has executed r, it has caused its name to be sig er of its board of directors. NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT MENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEP #ERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO ECK. WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITL ARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	ined and its seal affixe	by an officer of other person Chairman of	n duly author- E the Board
OPERTY SHOULD CF	ACCUTINING FEE TITLE TO	OR V	Bullierdounty Com	
	• ·		, County Com	issioner
O'USLI	STATE OF OREGON, Cour This instrument was a	icknowledged before n	) ss. ne on	10
2			ne on June 5	
and the second		amath County Ore	ard, Ed Kentner and Wes	
	Jancy lu	Golf		
	My commission expires	Notary Public for	Oregon	
amath County C				d.
urthouse Annex	. 305 Main Street		STATE OF OREGON,	J <sub>ss.</sub>
amath Falls,OR			County of Klamat	h
lturno Adamo	D1		I certify that the ment was received for r	within instru-
35 Lower Lake	R 97601		.13thday of June	ecord on the
emath Falls. O	E'S NAME AND ADDRESS		at12:32 o'clock R.M.,	ecord on the
GRANTE	C S RAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book / want / wat NT	ecord on the , 19.91, and recorded
GRANTE recording return to: 1turno Adamo		SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume No page	ecord on the , 19 91, and recorded M91 on e/file/instru-
recording return to: 1 turno Adamo 35 Lower Lake	Road	FOR	in book/reel/volume No page11202 or as fe ment/microfilm/reception	ecord on the , 19 91, and recorded M91 on e/file/instru- No. 30566
amath Falls, O	Road	FOR	in book/reel/volume No page	ecord on the , 19.91, and recorded M91 on e/file/instru- No30566, unty.
GRANTE recording return to: 1turno Adamo 35 Lower Lake amath Falls, O	Road R 97601	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume No page11202 or as fe ment/microfilm/reception	ecord on the , 19.91, and recorded M91 on e/file/instru- No30566, unty.
1turno Adamo 35 Lower Lake amath Falls, O	Road R 97601 ME, ADDRESS, ZIP statements shall be sent to the following addres	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume No page	ecord on the , 19.91, and recorded M91 on re/file/instru- No30566, unty. and seal of

Klamath FAlls, OR 97601

3

27 1. a. a. 1. 5 35

1

Fee \$28.00

By Queline Muilonday Deputy